(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Name /Surname: A VOLODYMYR DYMO

Position applied for: | \aster Desired Vessel Type: = Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 14.07.1970 Ukraine
Phones: +380674875254 Citizenship: | Ukraine
+359876920025

Country of residence /

E-mail: = dvgoldea@gmail.com City: Bulgaria / Varna
Viber / WhatsApp /
Messenger: = Telegram / Skype: Home address: = Varna
vovadymo
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Varna
USA visa valid up: | 19.04.2026 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 597807 10.10.2017 Ukraine 10.10.2027
International passport FJ538633 25.10.2017 Ukraine 25.10.2027
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license 11219/2025 03.04.2025 Ukraine 30.03.2030

Endorsement 03.04.2025 30.03.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/290404/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Bridge Team Management

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

ECDIS
GMDSS Operator

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Liquid Cargo & Ballast
Handling on Oil Tankers

SCRUBBER

MARPOL - OPA 90

Volodymyr Dymo

Marshall Islands
Liberia

Norway

00478/2025

00398/2025

00428/2025

00131/2025

00378/2025

1430173

11218/2025

00198/2025

00108/2025

00139/2025

00173/2025

00151/2025

11218/2025

00024/2025

00016/2025

1064

44024202010

Marshall Is Endorsement

Endorsement

Endorsement

04.02.2025

04.02.2025

04.02.2025

04.02.2025

04.02.2025

10.02.2022

03.04.2025

04.02.2025

04.02.2025

04.02.2025

04.02.2025

04.02.2025

03.04.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

12.01.2024

16.01.2024

15.01.2024

897046

939214

257723

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

DANMARK

PHILIPPINES

Bulgaria

09.10.2022

04.02.2013

30.04.2019

04.02.2030

04.02.2030

04.02.2030

04.02.2030

04.02.2030

10.02.2027

30.03.2030

04.02.2030

04.02.2030

04.02.2030

04.02.2030

04.02.2030

14.02.2030

14.02.2030

12.01.2029

15.01.2026

18.02.2027

31.12.2016

05.12.2021



Malta

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Sex: male

Endorsement

PETREL BULKER /

TOMINIHARMONY /
Marshall Islands

GOLDEN JAKE /
Marshall Islands

ADS GALTESUND /
NORWAY

ADS GALTESUND /
NORWAY

MARIETTA / Malta

MARINICKI / Malta

MARINICKI/ Malta

STAR RELIANCE /
Liberia

STAR RELIANCE /
Liberia

STAR RELIANCE /
Liberia

Eyes color: Brown

Kyiv State Maritime

Bulk carrier /
57723

Bulk carrier /
63590

Bulk carrier /
82188

Bulk carrier /
75395

Bulk carrier /
75395

Bulk carrier /
75573

Bulk carrier /
86824

Bulk carrier /
86824

Bulk carrier /
42529

Bulk carrier /
42529

Bulk carrier /
42529

Height: 192

Weight: 98

159879

MAN/B&W /
11829

MAN/B&W /
10795

B&W /13193

Hitachi /12408

Hitachi /12408

B&W /14900

MAN /14031

MAN /14031

Hitachi/ 11000

Hitachi /11000

Hitachi /11000

16.05.2017

26.01.2024 -
05.08.2024

23.10.2022 -
20.06.2023

09.12.2020 -

02.10.2021

18.12.2019 -
29.05.2020

19.03.2019 -
20.08.2019

20.03.2018 -
17.08.2018

04.03.2017 -
03.08.2017

27.05.2016 -
12.10.2016

03.02.2015 -
11.08.2015

18.12.2013 -
26.08.2014

24.01.2013 -
02.08.2013

18.11.2021

EAGLE BULK/
USA

TOMINI
SHIPPING /
United Arab

Emirates

OSM/
NORWAY

OSM/
NORWAY

OSM/
NORWAY

CHANDRIS
HELLAS INC./
Greece

CHANDRIS
HELLAS INC./
Greece

CHANDRIS
HELLAS INC /
Greece

Fairport/
ISOBEL S.A./
Greece

Fairport/
ISOBEL S.A./
Greece

Fairport/
ISOBEL S.A./
Greece

Overall size: 54-56

Shoe size: 45



Maritime education: | Academy Additional skills:

Speciality: = Specialist of Navigation Knowledge of other

languages:
Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: | Olena Dymo Kin address:

I am ready to bring my extensive maritime experience, strong leadership skills, and unwavering commitment to safety and
operational excellence to a prestigious company. As a dedicated and responsible ship Captain, | am eager to contribute to
the continued success of your fleet and uphold the highest standards of seamanship. | am genuinely interested in
assuming command of a vessel within your esteemed company, with a competitive salary that reflects my professional
background and years of experience. | remain fully committed to maintaining the highest levels of professionalism, safety,
and leadership at sea.
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